JIS symbol
Magnet rodless cylinder
· Basic (guide combined) MRL2-(F) Series
· Simplified guide 1-piston MRL2-G(F) Series
· Simplified guide 2-piston MRL2-W(F) Series
● Bore size: φ6, φ10, φ16, φ20, φ25, φ32
*1: The value for MRL2-G-6-C (with shock absorber) is 0.4.
*2: The simplified guide 2-piston (W) will be a 2-fold value.

MRL2-W-32, MRL2-G-32 NCK-00-1.2-C
MRL2/MRL2-    Series
How to order
G
W
(Catalog No. CB-033SA)
● Anti-dust generation structure for use in cleanrooms
Clean-room specifications
*
*MRL2 P72
……
……
MRL2 P52
● Design compatible with rechargeable battery manufacturing process
MRL2 P4*……
(Catalog No. CC-1226A)Specifications for rechargeable battery
SCP*3
CMK2
CMA2
SCM
SCG
SCA2
SCS2
CKV2
CAV2/
COVP/N2
SSD2
SSG
SSD
CAT
MDC2
MVC
SMG
MSD/
MSDG
FC*
STK
SRL3
SRG3
SRM3
SRT3
MRL2
MRG2
SM‑25
ShkAbs
FJ
FK
Spd
Contr
Ending
1725
MRL2 Series
Note: The magnetic strength of the embedded magnet is powerful. Do not disassemble.
Parts list
No. Part name Material Remarks No. Part name Material Remarks
1 End cap Aluminum alloy Chromate 13 Piston shaft Stainless steel
2 End plate (L) Aluminum alloy Alumite 14 Lube keeping structure (for slider) Special rubber None with P72
3 O-ring Nitrile rubber 15 Slider Aluminum alloy Alumite
4 O-ring Nitrile rubber 16 Slider wear ring Polyacetal resin
5 Cushion rubber Urethane rubber 17 Slider yoke Steel Zinc chromate
6 Piston (2) Aluminum alloy Chromate 18 Magnet Special alloy
7 Lube keeping structure (for piston) Special rubber 19 Slider cover Aluminum alloy Chromate
8 Piston packing Nitrile rubber 20 Cylinder tube Stainless steel
9 Piston wear ring Polyacetal resin 21 End plate (R) Aluminum alloy Alumite
10 Piston (1) Aluminum alloy Chromate 22 Plug Copper alloy or steel
11 Piston yoke Steel Zinc chromate 23 Scraper Urethane rubber
12 Magnet Special alloy 24 Rubber-air cushion Special rubber
Internal structure and parts list MRL2 (basic)
● MRL2 (basic)
Cannot be disassembled
Cushion code “C”